
 Cheyenne Regulators 
 March 2016 Monthly Match 

Match Final Overall Results Main Match 

 Saturday, March 05, 2016    
Match  Alias                Category  Final  Stage 1   Stage 2   Stage 3   Stage 4   Stage 5   Stage 6   Final  

Final Time   Time   Time   Time   Time   Time  Time 

 1  Fuller Bull C 1 22.92 23.59 23.98 21.32 20.51 22.38 134.70 

 2  Maker-Wright GF 1 22.05 25.03 24.67 23.79 23.89 22.68 142.11 

 3  Wild Horse John FCD 1 28.51 27.66 33.59 29.35 26.89 26.57 172.57 

 4  Trigger Happy Ted SGF 1 34.53 23.99 34.79 33.95 27.63 23.21 178.10 

 5  Chino 49 1 32.58 35.62 28.85 29.20 23.18 32.09 181.52 

 6  Buzzard Wawkin S 1 28.94 35.35 44.07 28.67 27.87 31.15 196.05 

 7  Wildcat Cliff 49 2 29.01 31.06 34.05 58.55 22.54 21.62 196.83 

 8  Sourdough Doug S 2 31.82 34.20 51.13 31.55 33.28 30.91 212.89 

 9  Misty Rider LSS 1 37.60 42.19 49.55 43.76 33.93 45.76 252.79 

 10  Lil Chickadee LS 1 34.79 51.66 47.67 43.68 41.88 46.65 266.33 

 11  Deputy Cuny ES 1 46.12 43.90 57.98 46.50 42.74 55.59 292.83 

 12  Chey-Town Colt CB 1 49.93 77.78 51.86 55.54 50.55 50.49 336.15 

 13  Lake Creek CB 2 65.54 58.49 50.83 52.49 56.50 53.83 337.68 

 14  Flinch Lock FRO 1 72.32 56.72 77.67 87.47 54.52 96.88 445.58 

 

 Final Results by Category Main Match 
Category  Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5  Stage 6  Totals  
Standing ALIAS                         Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time  
               

 Category: 49'r Class 
 1 Chino 5 32.58 35.62 28.85 29.20 23.18 32.09 181.52 
 2 Wildcat Cliff 7 29.01 31.06 34.05 58.55 22.54 21.62 196.83 

 Category: Cowboy 
 1 Fuller Bull 1 22.92 23.59 23.98 21.32 20.51 22.38 134.70 

 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Chey-Town Colt 12 49.93 77.78 51.86 55.54 50.55 50.49 336.15 
 2 Lake Creek 13 65.54 58.49 50.83 52.49 56.50 53.83 337.68 

 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Deputy Cuny 11 46.12 43.90 57.98 46.50 42.74 55.59 292.83 

 Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist 
 1 Wild Horse John 3 28.51 27.66 33.59 29.35 26.89 26.57 172.57 

 Category: Frontiersman 
 1 Flinch Lock 14 72.32 56.72 77.67 87.47 54.52 96.88 445.58 

 Category: Gun Fighter 
 1 Maker-Wright 2 22.05 25.03 24.67 23.79 23.89 22.68 142.11 

 Category: Ladies Senior 
 1 Lil Chickadee 10 34.79 51.66 47.67 43.68 41.88 46.65 266.33 

 Category: Ladies Silver Senior 
 1 Misty Rider 9 37.60 42.19 49.55 43.76 33.93 45.76 252.79 

 Category: Senior 
 1 Buzzard Wawkin 6 28.94 35.35 44.07 28.67 27.87 31.15 196.05 
 2 Sourdough Doug 8 31.82 34.20 51.13 31.55 33.28 30.91 212.89 

 Category: Senior Gun Fighter 
 1 Trigger Happy Ted 4 34.53 23.99 34.79 33.95 27.63 23.21 178.10 

 

Clean and Smooth Main Match 
Fuller Bull 

Maker-Wright 


